Summit Pen & Pencil Set
Charisma Pen & Pencil
Lazer Pointer Pen
Pyramid Highlighter
Highlighters in a Jar
Lanyards

Conference Pen

USB Notebook with Pen
Conference Package
Pencil Bag

Graduation Pen

Pen and Pencil Set
Balmain Pen

Pen and Phone Holder
Beaded Pen

Shweshwe A5 Notebook
Shweshwe Pen Sleeve
A5 Eco Notebook

Eco Stationery Set

Elastic A4 Folder
Elastic A5 Folder
A5 Journal

A5 Eco Notebook
Executive Folder

Jam Jar

Infusion Water Bottle
Water Bottle

SA Tumbler
Madibaz Coffee Mug

Power Bank

USB Powerbank
LED light bulb
16Gig Bamboo USB
Earphones

Laptop Trolley Bag
Oxford Laptop Bag
Cambridge Laptop Bag
Camiliant Wheeltog Bag
Laptop Backpack

Shweshwe Slingbag
Drawstring Bag

Eco Shopper Bag
Lunch Cooler Bag

Keyrings

Poykie

Keyring with pouch
Lapel Pin

Corporate Gifts

Stationery
Silver pen and pencil, packaged in a stylish presentation box. Logo lazer engraved.
Steel pen and pencil set in presentation box.
White lazer pointer and torch pen. Include batteries and presentation box.
Highlighter with three different colours
Five highlighters in a jar
Navy lanyard with university logo and slogan.
Navy pen with university logo.
Notebook consists of a pen & an 8Gig USB
White notepad with pen.
Plain black branded pencil bag.
Black & Grey pen with a Graduation hat top
Black pen and pencil in a black cover
Black pen in a black leather sleeve.
Desk pen & phone holder.
Blue ink pen
A5 notebook covered in Shweshwe material.
Pen sleeve made with Shweshwe material.
Eco Notebook with pen
Includes pen, pencil, ruler, sharpener and rubber in a circle cube.

Folders

Black folder, includes business card pocket, pen loop and writing pad.
31.9 (L) x25.7 (W) x 1.6 (H)
Black folder, includes business card pocket, pen loop and writing pad.
23.6 (L) x18.5 (W) x 1 (H)
Black booklet with lined pages packaged in a white two piece presentation box.
22 (L) x 16 (W) x 2.5 (H)
Eco Notebook with pen
Black folder, includes business card pocket, and writing pad.

R150.00
R150.00
R89.00
R15.00
R30.00
R15.00
R4.00
R400.00
R15.00
R15.00
R15.00
R25.00
R170.00

R45.00
R100.00

R35.00
R25.00

R170.000
R65.00
R90.00
R35.00

R180.00

Drinkware
700ml Clear jam jar with striped straw.
750ml Plastic transparent bottle with flip top.
500ml Navy water bottle with white lid.
Ceramic tumbler with blue rubber lib

R80.00
R105.00
R25.00
R170.00
R45.00

Tech Gifts

Silver power bank. 2000mAh capacity. Inlcudes micro charging cable and presentation t R125.00
Charge time: 2 - 3 hours. Logo lazer engraved.
Powerbank capacity: 4000mAh, with build-in USB 4GB
Light bulb works with 3 AA batteries

R380.00
R95.00
R110.00

White earphones on round presentation box. R35.00

Bags
Black laptop trolley bag with wheel and pull handle. Padded laptop compartment.
Leather material bag with carry handle and card, pen compartments. R250.00
Cotton material bag with carry handle and card, pen compartments. R200.00
Black travel bag with wheels and pull handle. Zippered main compartment. Padded side R390.00
Black packpack with padded laptop compartment. R230.00
Blue tog bag with carry handles. Zippered main compartment and one side compartmen R200.00
Black slingbag with over the shoulder carry handle. R75.00
Sling bag made with Shweshwe material. R310.00
Navy Drawstring bag R25.00
Khaki shopper bag with carry handles. R35.00
Black branded cooler bag with carry handle. R65.00

Miscellaneous

R750.00

R11.50
R230.00
R70.00
R50.00

Gold Mandela Face keyring
Gold metal Madiba face pin




Coaster Set 4 pieces of coasters packaged in a square box. R130.00
Beaded Frame A5 beaded photo frame. R300.00
Beaded Keyring R20.00
Traingle Earrings Hand made metal earrings. R160.00
Africa Earrings Hand made metal earrings. R235.00
Africa Necklace Hand made metal necklace. R240.00

Tassel Earrings Hand made metal earrings. R210.00
Tassel Necklace Hand made metal necklace. R260.00
Calendar Silver iron plated calendar. R60.00
Cheese Board Nelson Mandela University wood circle cheese board with two knives. R240.00
Wine & Chess set R300.00

Umbrella R120.00
University Choir CD Collection of the best of the Nelson Mandela University choir. R100.00
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